
SrNo. 

2 

3 

4 

----e-ee-ee-eea=aas|aa=aasaae 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Name of the Project:- Amorapolis B Wing 

MahaRERA Registration Number :- PS2100018687 

Information as on date :- 02/01/2024 

Information of Sold/Booked Inventory (Building Wise) 

Building Name / No. :- Amorapolis B Wing 

Floor 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

1 

4 

1 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

1 

Building 

B Wing 
B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 
BWing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

UnitNo 

101 

102 

103 

104 

201 

202 

203 

204 

301 

302 

303 

304 

401 

402 

403 

404 

501 

502 

503 

504 

601 

602 

603 

604 

701 

702 

703 

704 

801 

802 

803 

804 

901 

902 

903 

904 

AMORAPOLIS 

1001 

1002 

1003 

1004 

FALL IN LOVE 

Carpet Area(Sq, Mtr) 

65.2| 
65.2| 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2| 
65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 
65.2 
65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2| 
65.2 

65.2 

65.2 
44.04 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

Inventory Status 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 
Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Registration Status 

Krisna Nirmaan Skyscraper LLP 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Registration Date 

Site Address : Amorapolis, Sr. No. 12/4, Adjacent to Porwal Road, Dhanori, Pune - 411 015 
Office Address: 1 MG Road, New Bazar, Khadki, Pune 411003 

www.amorapolis.com email : amorapolis@gmail.com 

18-11-2019 

30-09-2020 

24-09-2020 

10-07-2020 

23-10-2020 
21-09-2020 

21-10-2020 

15-06-2019 
10-11-2019 

13-08-2020 

30-09-2019 

08-09-2019 
31-05-2019 

22-11-2019 

07-05-2019 

20-04-2019 

07-05-2019 

30-09-2020 

06-11-2019 

06-12-2019 

30-10-2019 

20-02-2020 

17-05-2019 

20-04-2019 

02-03-2020 

ls 03-06-2020 

05-09-2019 

18-09-2019 

19-10-2020 

19-06-2021 

07-04-2019 

21-05-2019 

23-05-2019 
03-11-2020 

21-06-2019 

08-07-2019 

02-07-2020 
14-02-2020 

11-01-2019 

26-07-2019 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

B Wing 

B Wing 

Place :- Pune 

B Wing 
B Wing 
B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 
B Wing 

B Wing 

B Wing 

Dated :- 08/01/2024 

1101 

1102 

1103 

1104 

1201 

1202 
1203 

1204 

1302 

1303 

1304 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2| 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Booked 

Note. -The information shall be tallied and confirmed with the information submitted in 
Annexure 'A' of Form 3 issued by Chartered Accountant. 

Booked 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Agreed and accepted by: 

Signature of Promoter 
Name : Sandeep Goyal 

19-10-2019 
28-09-2020 

18-01-2020 

21-05-2019 

11-05-2019 

03-04-2020 

11-05-2019 

15-10-2020 

11-06-2020 

21-10-2020 

09-11-2020 

A NIRa 

For Krisna Nirmaan Skyscraper LLP 

sKYSCA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

