

Name of the Project :- Amorapolis B Wing

MahaRERA Registration Number :- P52100018687

Information of Sold/Booked Inventory (Building Wise)

Information as on date :- 02/01/2024

Building Name / No. :- Amorapolis B Wing

SrNo.	Floor	Building	UnitNo	Carpet Area(Sq.Mtr)	Inventory Status	Registration Status	Registration Date
1	1	B Wing	101	65.2	Booked	Sold	18-11-2019
2	1	B Wing	102	65.2	Booked	Sold	30-09-2020
3	1	B Wing	103	65.2	Booked	Sold	24-09-2020
4	1	B Wing	104	65.2	Booked	Sold	10-07-2020
5	2	B Wing	201	65.2	Booked	Sold	23-10-2020
6	2	B Wing	202	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-09-2020
7	2	B Wing	203	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-10-2020
8	2	B Wing	204	65.2	Booked	Sold	15-06-2019
9	3	B Wing	301	65.2	Booked	Sold	10-11-2019
10	3	B Wing	302	65.2	Booked	Sold	13-08-2020
11	3	B Wing	303	65.2	Booked	Sold	30-09-2019
12	3	B Wing	304	65.2	Booked	Sold	08-09-2019
13	4	B Wing	401	65.2	Booked	Sold	31-05-2019
14	4	B Wing	402	65.2	Booked	Sold	22-11-2019
15	4	B Wing	403	65.2	Booked	Sold	07-05-2019
16	4	B Wing	404	65.2	Booked	Sold	20-04-2019
17	5	B Wing	501	65.2	Booked	Sold	07-05-2019
18	5	B Wing	502	65.2	Booked	Sold	30-09-2020
19	5	B Wing	503	65.2	Booked	Sold	06-11-2019
20	5	B Wing	504	65.2	Booked	Sold	06-12-2019
21	6	B Wing	601	65.2	Booked	Sold	30-10-2019
22	6	B Wing	602	65.2	Booked	Sold	20-02-2020
23	6	B Wing	603	65.2	Booked	Sold	17-05-2019
24	6	B Wing	604	65.2	Booked	Sold	20-04-2019
25	7	B Wing	701	65.2	Booked	Sold	02-03-2020
26	7	B Wing	702	65.2	Booked	Sold	03-06-2020
27	7	B Wing	703	65.2	Booked	Sold	05-09-2019
28	7	B Wing	704	65.2	Booked	Sold	18-09-2019
29	8	B Wing	801	44.04	Booked	Sold	19-10-2020
30	8	B Wing	802	65.2	Booked	Sold	19-06-2021
31	8	B Wing	803	65.2	Booked	Sold	07-04-2019
32	8	B Wing	804	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-05-2019
33	9	B Wing	901	65.2	Booked	Sold	23-05-2019
34	9	B Wing	902	65.2	Booked	Sold	03-11-2020
-	9	B Wing	903	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-06-2019
35	9	B Wing	903	65,2	Booked	Sold	08-07-2019
36			1001	65.2	Booked	Sold	02-07-2020
37	10	B Wing	1001	65.2	Booked	Sold	14-02-2020
38	10	B Wing	1002	65.2	Booked	Sold	11-01-2019
39 40	10	B Wing B Wing	1003	65.2	Booked	Sold	26-07-2019

Krisna Nirmaan Skyscraper LLP

Site Address: Amorapolis, Sr. No. 12/4, Adjacent to Porwal Road, Dhanori, Pune - 411 015

Office Address: 1 MG Road, New Bazar, Khadki, Pune 411003

www.amorapolis.com | email:amorapolis@gmail.com

41	11	B Wing	1101	65.2	Booked	Sold	19-10-2019
42	11	B Wing	1102	65.2	Booked	Sold	28-09-2020
43	11	B Wing	1103	65.2	Booked	Sold	18-01-2020
44	11	B Wing	1104	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-05-2019
45	12	B Wing	1201	65.2	Booked	Sold	11-05-2019
46	12	B Wing	1202	65.2	Booked	Sold	03-04-2020
47	12	B Wing	1203	65.2	Booked	Sold	11-05-2019
48	12	B Wing	1204	65.2	Booked	Sold	15-10-2020
49	13	B Wing	1302	65.2	Booked	Sold	11-06-2020
50	13	B Wing	1303	65.2	Booked	Sold	21-10-2020
51	13	B Wing	1304	65.2	Booked	Sold	09-11-2020

Note. - The information shall be tallied and confirmed with the information submitted in Annexure 'A' of Form 3 issued by Chartered Accountant.

Dated :- 08/01/2024

Place :- Pune

Agreed and accepted by:

Signature of Promoter Name : Sandeep Goyal

For Krisna Nirmaan Skyscraper LLP